CAMPIONATO SOCIALE QUALIFICHE
CLASSIFICA Parziale Generale 1° Categoria Netto Medal

Class.

10
20
30
4°
50
6°

80

10°
11°
12°
13°
14°

Giocatore

BERNARDINELLO LEONARDO
GOLDIN ORFEO
SCHIESARO DANTE
COSTANZO SIMONE
DAL BELLO FRANCO
PRUDENZIATO MATTEO
DALL'ARA DOMENICO
CARIERO GINO
CAMPION MASSIMO
TESSARIN ANTONIO
ALBIERI SIMONE
CORSATO VINCENZO
MANZETTO ANTONIO
ZANELLATO ALESSIO

Club

ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO
ROVIGO

Golf Club ROVIGO

domenica 26 settembre 2010

2° Giro
1°Giro 2°Giro  Totale
50 53 103
55 54 109
63 54 117
64 57 121
59 64 123
64 60 124
61 63 124
63 64 127
61 66 127
69 59 128
61 68 129
61 69 130
61 70 131
74 65 139



